

Misc Execution 148 of 2022

Present: Gourab Sen

Judicial Magistrate,

Tehatta, Nadia(In-charge)

Order dated 22.05.2024

Today is fixed for show cause by the petitioner.

The petitioner is present.

Regular PO is on leave.

Fix 05-09-2024 for show cause by the petitioner.

Dictated and Corrected By me

Sd/-G. Sen

Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(In-charge)